

FOOD & DRINK SPECIFICATION

Code Number	P19044 - PENNY POST PINK GIN FIZZ
Ingredients	<p>English Drinks Company Pink Gin 5cl alc. 40% Vol</p> <p>Bon Bons Gourmet Prosecco and Strawberry 160g. Ingredients: sweeteners: Isomalt, Sucralose; Acid: Citric Acid, Flavourings, Natural Colour: Beetroot Red.</p> <p>Bon Bons Gourmet Champagne Heart Truffles 50g. Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Water, Glucose Syrup, Marc de Champagne, Milk Fat, Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: Lecithin (Sunflower, Soya), Natural Vanilla Flavour, Preservative; Potassium Sorbate.</p> <p>Bon Bons Prosecco Hard Boiled Sweets 180g. Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Acid: Citric Acid, Flavourings.</p> <p>Bon Bons Gourmet Raspberry Pavlova Bar 50g. Ingredients: Ingredients: (94%) Glaciar Colombian White Chocolate (Sugar Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Vanilla Extract), (4%) Meringue Granules (Sugar, Fat Coating Fractionated and Refined Palm (MB), Wheat Starch, Egg Albumen Powder), (2%) Freeze Dried Raspberries</p> <p>Buttermilk Crumbly Strawberry Bellini Fudge 100g. Ingredients: Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk (Whole Milk, Sugar), Salted Butter (Milk, Salt), White Chocolate (9%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Golden Syrup, Glucose Syrup, Prosecco (2%) (Sulphites), Popping Candy (Sugar, Glucose, Cocoa Butter, Carbon Dioxide, Lactose (Milk)), Salt, Strawberry Powder (<0.5%), Natural Strawberry Flavouring (<0.5%), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.</p> <p>Bon Bons Gourmet Eton Mess Bar 50g Ingredients: (94%) Glaciar Colombian White Chocolate (Sugar Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Vanilla Extract), (4%) Meringue Granules (Sugar, Fat Coating Fractionated and Refined Palm (MB), Wheat Starch, Egg Albumen Powder), (2%) Freeze Dried Strawberries, Natural Strawberry Flavouring.</p> <p>Original Cake Company Mini Fruit Cake with Gold Star. Ingredients: Sultanas (40%) (Sultanas, Palm Oil), WHEAT Flour, Sugar, EGG, Glace Cherries (7%) (Cherries, Glucose Syrup, Preservative E202. SULPHUR DIOXIDE, Colour: E163), Vegetable Margarine (Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers, SOYA Lecithin, E471, Colours E100, E160b, Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, ALMONDS (NUTS) (4%), Black Treacle, Humectant, Vegetable Glycerine, Liquid Glaze (Glucose Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Preservative, SULPHUR DIOXIDE, Raising Agents E500, E450a</p>
Allergen statement	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold . Also not suitable for customers with an allergy to nuts due to manufacturing methods.
Warnings	Warning: This product contains alcohol and must not be sold to anyone under 18 years of age
Country of Origin	UK
Alcohol Information	40% VOL

Storage Instructions	Store in cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
Contact Address	
Instructions for use	
Suitable for vegetarians?	No
Suitable for vegans?	No